
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/015383-2025 

Tender

Supply and Installation of CCTV Cameras to the Emily
Siddon Building at the University of Huddersfield

University of Huddersfield

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-015383

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-050391 

Published 15 April 2025, 7:05pm

Scope 

Description

The University is seeking to appoint a Contractor to supply and install CCTV cameras to the
Emily Siddon Building. Please see tender documents for further information.

For more information about this opportunity, please visit the Delta eSourcing portal at:

https://neupc.delta-esourcing.com/tenders/UK-UK-Huddersfield:-Security-
cameras./36EJBM2BC9

To respond to this opportunity, please click here:

https://neupc.delta-esourcing.com/respond/36EJBM2BC9

Total value (estimated)

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/015383-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/015383-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://neupc.delta-esourcing.com/tenders/UK-UK-Huddersfield:-Security-cameras./36EJBM2BC9
https://neupc.delta-esourcing.com/tenders/UK-UK-Huddersfield:-Security-cameras./36EJBM2BC9
https://neupc.delta-esourcing.com/respond/36EJBM2BC9


Page 2 to 5

£50,000 excluding VAT

£50,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

1 December 2025 to 1 January 2026

1 month, 1 day

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

35125300 - Security cameras

51310000 - Installation services of radio, television, sound and video equipment

Contract locations

UKE4 - West Yorkshire

Participation 



Page 3 to 5

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

14 May 2025, 1:00pm

Tender submission deadline

16 May 2025, 1:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

https://neupc.delta-esourcing.com

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Award criteria 

https://neupc.delta-esourcing.com


Page 4 to 5

Name Description Type Weighting
Quality Long criteria

description
Quality 60%

Price Long criteria
description

Price 40%

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Contracting authority 

University of Huddersfield

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PVLZ-8691-TYWT

Queensgate

Huddersfield

HD1 3DH

United Kingdom

Contact name: Jack Booker

Telephone: +44 1484 258241



Page 5 to 5

Email: j.d.booker@hud.ac.uk

Region: UKE44 - Calderdale and Kirklees

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:j.d.booker@hud.ac.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	University of Huddersfield


		2025-05-29T07:00:56+0100
	TCPDF




